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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Cory Hayden            M2029         1/31    5:20       26:36
2     Ricky Reusser          M2029         2/31    5:20       26:37
3     Joe Kurian             M3039         1/47    5:28       27:19
4     Joseph Paillé          M2029         3/31    5:40       28:18
5     Lee Saeugling          M2029         4/31    5:42       28:28
6     Garrett Patrick        M0119          1/8    5:45       28:41
7     Matthew Giesfeldt      M2029         5/31    5:45       28:45
8     Dan Verrinton          M4049         1/40    5:50       29:09
9     Basil Rathbone         M2029         6/31    5:54       29:28
10    Jadrien Deibler        M2029         7/31    5:55       29:32
11    Jake Hegge             M0119          2/8    6:00       29:56
12    Ann Detmer             F2029         1/29    6:05       30:21
13    Mark Harms             M3039         2/47    6:06       30:28
14    Tom Zuhlke             M3039         3/47    6:12       30:57
15    Kit Wobeter            M2029         8/31    6:17       31:21
16    Greg Smith             M2029         9/31    6:23       31:55
17    Scott Jones            M3039         4/47    6:25       32:01
18    Zachary Lammers        M0119          3/8    6:26       32:06
19    Josh Dietsche          M3039         5/47    6:27       32:15
20    Thomas Kielpinski      M4049         2/40    6:30       32:26
21    Chad McMahon           M3039         6/47    6:32       32:36
22    Brad Ryland            M2029        10/31    6:39       33:12
23    Julie Eckerly          F2029         2/29    6:40       33:18
24    Christopher Gates      M2029        11/31    6:42       33:26
25    Sam Butcher            M4049         3/40    6:42       33:29
26    Tom Franklin           M4049         4/40    6:47       33:53
27    Ken Schweiger          M4049         5/40    6:48       33:56
28    Steve Ingham           M4049         6/40    6:51       34:15
29    Michael Sperle         M3039         7/47    6:56       34:39
30    Kimberly Goodell       F2029         3/29    6:56       34:40
31    Ronald Mexico          M4049         7/40    6:57       34:43
32    Alarik Rosenlund       M5059         1/26    6:58       34:47
33    Dave Nelson            M3039         8/47    6:59       34:51
34    Quaker Steak Chicken   M2029        12/31    7:01       35:04
35    Lisa Johns             F2029         4/29    7:05       35:21
36    Ira Simpson            M3039         9/47    7:06       35:26
37    Joe Reda               M5059         2/26    7:10       35:46
38    Robert Dorr            M5059         3/26    7:11       35:52
39    Ken Brunner            M5059         4/26    7:13       36:01
40    David Johnson          M5059         5/26    7:15       36:11
41    Nate Keiser            M2029        13/31    7:17       36:22
42    Chris Reedy            M5059         6/26    7:17       36:24
43    Elizabeth Leibel       F3039         1/32    7:19       36:32
44    Steve Reusser          M5059         7/26    7:19       36:33
45    Todd Smet              M3039        10/47    7:20       36:36
46    Marcel Uttech          M3039        11/47    7:21       36:42
47    Jefferey Price         M3039        12/47    7:21       36:43
48    Douglas Dulli          M5059         8/26    7:22       36:46
49    Tom Curran             M5059         9/26    7:23       36:52
50    Mark Werwie            M3039        13/47    7:23       36:54
51    Karen Walrzfen         F4049         1/26    7:26       37:07
52    Benjamin Wagener       M3039        14/47    7:26       37:09
53    Al Clark               M6069          1/8    7:27       37:14
54    Doug Paull             M4049         8/40    7:28       37:18
55    Russ Steinhorst        M3039        15/47    7:28       37:18
56    Ross Pedersen          M0119          4/8    7:31       37:33
57    Johnny Brown           M4049         9/40    7:31       37:34
58    Joshua Clements        M2029        14/31    7:32       37:38
59    Ben Soman              M2029        15/31    7:33       37:45
60    Heather Riniker        F0119          1/1    7:34       37:46
61    Rick Sanders           M5059        10/26    7:37       38:01
62    Rick Smith             M5059        11/26    7:38       38:07
63    Jesus Arreguin         M2029        16/31    7:38       38:08
64    Chuck Soat             M5059        12/26    7:38       38:09
65    Timothy Gundeck        M4049        10/40    7:39       38:12
66    Jeff Webster           M4049        11/40    7:39       38:14
67    Darrin Landes          M3039        16/47    7:41       38:24
68    Zach Dugan             M2029        17/31    7:41       38:25
69    Steven Smith           M4049        12/40    7:44       38:38
70    Sam Scaletta           M5059        13/26    7:45       38:44
71    Rebecca Cook           F2029         5/29    7:46       38:49
72    Luke Schmidt           M2029        18/31    7:49       39:02
73    Scott Bauer            M3039        17/47    7:49       39:03
74    Mike Lebeau            M3039        18/47    7:50       39:07
75    Larry Seibert          M4049        13/40    7:51       39:12
76    Jeff Shampo            M5059        14/26    7:51       39:12
77    Josh Turner            M3039        19/47    7:51       39:13
78    Michael Morgan         M4049        14/40    7:51       39:14
79    Billy Maybee Jr        M5059        15/26    7:53       39:21
80    Paul Picker            M4049        15/40    7:53       39:23
81    Melissa Behr           F5059         1/15    7:53       39:24
82    Ryan Watson            M3039        20/47    7:53       39:25
83    Michele Moreno         F3039         2/32    7:53       39:25
84    Jackie Murphy          F4049         2/26    7:54       39:28
85    Greg Kesling           M5059        16/26    7:55       39:35
86    Dennis Rhodes          M4049        16/40    7:56       39:37
87    Mary Anne Hinkes       F5059         2/15    7:57       39:43
88    Tara Hefel             F2029         6/29    7:57       39:44
89    Eric Veenendaal        M2029        19/31    7:57       39:44
90    Alvin Rentsch          M3039        21/47    7:58       39:48
91    Dano Tyler             M3039        22/47    7:58       39:49
92    Scott Poniewaz         M2029        20/31    8:02       40:09
93    Christopher Neurer     M4049        17/40    8:05       40:21
94    Jeffrey Storch         M4049        18/40    8:05       40:24
95    Robert Jakubek         M4049        19/40    8:08       40:36
96    Michael Loper          M0119          5/8    8:10       40:47
97    Michael Ferris         M3039        23/47    8:10       40:47
98    Joseph Murphy          M4049        20/40    8:13       41:02
99    Bill Bender            M5059        17/26    8:14       41:06
100   Lynn-Anne Hoekstra     F4049         3/26    8:15       41:13
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101   Dennis Hilsenhoff      M5059        18/26    8:19       41:32
102   Bob Coleman            M6069          2/8    8:21       41:44
103   Bruce Thoms            M4049        21/40    8:21       41:45
104   Peter Poemkuman        M3039        24/47    8:21       41:45
105   Joyce Ruhland          F4049         4/26    8:22       41:47
106   Kurt Benzine           M4049        22/40    8:22       41:48
107   Angela Heyworth        F4049         5/26    8:25       42:02
108   Stephanie Whittingham  F4049         6/26    8:25       42:04
109   Mark Gnabasik          M5059        19/26    8:26       42:07
110   Mark Zinck             M3039        25/47    8:27       42:14
111   Jeff McFarland         M4049        23/40    8:29       42:21
112   Tim Hausmann                          0/0    8:31       42:31
113   Dana Finucan           F3039         3/32    8:31       42:35
114   Marvin Ripp            M6069          3/8    8:32       42:38
115   Amanda Case            F2029         7/29    8:32       42:39
116   Gary Moeller           M5059        20/26    8:33       42:41
117   Julie Malliet-Nowak    F5059         3/15    8:34       42:47
118   Michael Judge          M4049        24/40    8:34       42:50
119   Jim Gormley            M4049        25/40    8:35       42:51
120   Rafael Robles          M2029        21/31    8:35       42:51
121   Cindy Boyd             F4049         7/26    8:35       42:51
122   Nick Weinkauf          M3039        26/47    8:37       43:04
123   Sarah Affeldt          F3039         4/32    8:38       43:10
124   Steven Schroeder       M3039        27/47    8:39       43:11
125   Deb Riederer           F5059         4/15    8:39       43:12
126   Brian Johnson          M3039        28/47    8:39       43:15
127   Matthew Prest          M3039        29/47    8:40       43:18
128   Kristi McCarthy        F4049         8/26    8:41       43:22
129   Mike Norton            M4049        26/40    8:41       43:23
130   Mike McCarthy          M3039        30/47    8:41       43:23
131   Amy Johnson            F2029         8/29    8:41       43:23
132   John Greenler          M5059        21/26    8:43       43:31
133   Patrick Mousseau       M4049        27/40    8:43       43:33
134   Sean Hatley            M3039        31/47    8:44       43:38
135   Vanessa Pajcic         F2029         9/29    8:45       43:44
136   Maria Lebeau           F3039         5/32    8:47       43:52
137   Mike Kiffel            M4049        28/40    8:48       43:58
138   Joshua Martin          M3039        32/47    8:49       44:05
139   Paul Steichen          M4049        29/40    8:50       44:07
140   Erin Peterson          F2029        10/29    8:50       44:09
141   Theresa Bahl           F4049         9/26    8:50       44:09
142   Kim Groshek            F4049        10/26    8:51       44:14
143   Bryan Huebsch          M2029        22/31    8:52       44:17
144   Darci Kruchten         F4049        11/26    8:52       44:20
145   Tim Rhines             M5059        22/26    8:56       44:38
146   Bob Schlamer           M6069          4/8    8:57       44:43
147   Grant Jensen           M0119          6/8    8:57       44:45
148   Jason Jensen           M3039        33/47    8:58       44:46
149   Brian Swain            M2029        23/31    9:02       45:09
150   Kimberly Derse         F4049        12/26    9:02       45:10
151   Jody Schwerdtfeger     F3039         6/32    9:03       45:11
152   Amy Michie             F3039         7/32    9:03       45:11
153   April Pedersen         F2029        11/29    9:05       45:23
154   Rod Stent              M3039        34/47    9:09       45:45
155   Aaron Pratt            M3039        35/47    9:10       45:46
156   Crystal Nipp           F4049        13/26    9:10       45:48
157   Caitlin Frederick      F3039         8/32    9:13       46:01
158   Julie Holberg          F2029        12/29    9:13       46:03
159   Sara Hornbuk           F3039         9/32    9:14       46:07
160   Mark Lilleleht         M4049        30/40    9:15       46:15
161   Deborah Hoffmann       F4049        14/26    9:16       46:16
162   Paul Ziebarth          M5059        23/26    9:16       46:19
163   Susan Skinner          F4049        15/26    9:18       46:26
164   Nicole Meidinger       F3039        10/32    9:18       46:27
165   Jason Mayorl           M3039        36/47    9:18       46:28
166   Charlie Boyd           M4049        31/40    9:19       46:33
167   Max Whitehorse         M2029        24/31    9:19       46:34
168   Jean Williams          F4049        16/26    9:19       46:35
169   John Williams          M4049        32/40    9:19       46:35
170   Katie Schmidt          F2029        13/29    9:22       46:47
171   Nicole Wagner          F2029        14/29    9:27       47:12
172   Mike Ripp              M4049        33/40    9:27       47:15
173   Angela Hellenbrand     F2029        15/29    9:27       47:15
174   Danelle Parsons        F2029        16/29    9:34       47:50
175   Jennifer Matthees      F3039        11/32    9:35       47:51
176   Malinda Matthees       F3039        12/32    9:35       47:51
177   Wendy Bronchetti       F3039        13/32    9:37       48:05
178   Kristine Goetz         F5059         5/15    9:38       48:07
179   Rollie Cohoon          M6069          5/8    9:38       48:09
180   Douglas Purvis         M2029        25/31    9:39       48:14
181   Billie Buss            M2029        26/31    9:39       48:14
182   Heather Cunningham     F2029        17/29    9:39       48:14
183   Jerry Lourigan         M4049        34/40    9:43       48:32
184   Nathan Twinde          M0119          7/8    9:43       48:35
185   Jeanne Hunter          F4049        17/26    9:44       48:36
186   Tracey Lane            F3039        14/32    9:44       48:37
187   Raymond P Steiner      M3039        37/47    9:45       48:41
188   Elyse Bolterstein      F2029        18/29    9:46       48:47
189   Kevin Kauzlaric        M3039        38/47    9:46       48:47
190   Jason Schumacher       M3039        39/47    9:46       48:50
191   Kaitlin King           F2029        19/29    9:46       48:50
192   Mike Kalvin            M4049        35/40    9:48       48:57
193   Dustie Seston          F4049        18/26    9:48       48:58
194   Teresa Hady            F3039        15/32    9:51       49:13
195   Jennifer Young         F2029        20/29    9:51       49:15
196   Sarah Foelske          F2029        21/29    9:51       49:15
197   Jay Walker             M3039        40/47    9:51       49:15
198   Dustin Whitehorse      M3039        41/47    9:52       49:17
199   Nancy Weigand          F6069          1/2    9:53       49:21
200   Suzanne Delvecchio     F2029        22/29    9:56       49:40
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201   Cindi Eggers           F3039        16/32    9:57       49:41
202   Kris Eggers            M3039        42/47    9:57       49:41
203   Tim Potter             M5059        24/26    9:59       49:51
204   Laura Berghahn         F3039        17/32    9:59       49:53
205   Shannon Flasch         F3039        18/32   10:00       49:59
206   Andrew Szodera         M3039        43/47   10:03       50:14
207   Maria Flores           F3039        19/32   10:03       50:14
208   Karen Kryder           F5059         6/15   10:03       50:15
209   Chad Olson             M2029        27/31   10:06       50:27
210   Julia Neppl            F4049        19/26   10:11       50:55
211   Marty Voreis           M5059        25/26   10:13       51:03
212   Amy Cavanaugh          F2029        23/29   10:14       51:06
213   Miguel Del Moral       M4049        36/40   10:15       51:12
214   Joel Case              M5059        26/26   10:16       51:19
215   Jesse Theiler          M3039        44/47   10:16       51:20
216   Danielle Kolb          F3039        20/32   10:17       51:21
217   Sarah Theiler          F3039        21/32   10:19       51:32
218   Deidre Dunn            F5059         7/15   10:20       51:37
219   Erik Hendrickson       M4049        37/40   10:20       51:38
220   John Lawson            M2029        28/31   10:20       51:38
221   Liz Percak-Dennett     F2029        24/29   10:20       51:39
222   Joamie Ripp            F5059         8/15   10:25       52:04
223   Susane Reedy           F5059         9/15   10:32       52:36
224   Jennifer Harland       F3039        22/32   10:32       52:39
225   Diane Schmoller        F5059        10/15   10:33       52:43
226   Christine Johnson      F4049        20/26   10:33       52:43
227   Jesse Boyett-Anderson  F3039        23/32   10:33       52:45
228   Beth Huffman           F4049        21/26   10:40       53:18
229   Chase Olson            M2029        29/31   10:46       53:48
230   Lisa Schluesche        F3039        24/32   10:48       53:56
231   Mike Barillas          M4049        38/40   10:48       53:57
232   Monika Leonard         F4049        22/26   10:48       53:57
233   Mary Marcus            F4049        23/26   10:48       53:57
234   Chris Corrigan         M3039        45/47   10:49       54:03
235   Tim (timo) Yanachek    M6069          6/8   10:57       54:43
236   Peter Rabe             M4049        39/40   10:58       54:50
237   Amelia Graves          F2029        25/29   11:02       55:06
238   Tracy Landes           F3039        25/32   11:03       55:11
239   Erin Georgeson         F2029        26/29   11:03       55:11
240   Anthony Georgeson      M3039        46/47   11:03       55:13
241   Marjorie Rhines        F4049        24/26   11:06       55:30
242   Laura Moeller          F5059        11/15   11:08       55:38
243   Becky Meade            F2029        27/29   11:08       55:39
244   Geri West              F5059        12/15   11:12       55:58
245   Ruthann Nelson         F6069          2/2   11:14       56:07
246   Lisa Mahoney           F3039        26/32   11:23       56:53
247   Andrea Hellenbrand     F2029        28/29   11:23       56:53
248   Roberta Duren          F4049        25/26   11:25       57:04
249   Darin Kalisak          M4049        40/40   11:34       57:47
250   Lisa Moon              F3039        27/32   11:35       57:51
251   Polly Benesch Hamner   F5059        13/15   11:37       58:04
252   Amy Blanchard          F3039        28/32   11:41       58:25
253   Ken Poniewaz           M6069          7/8   11:42       58:29
254   Suzana Torres-Corona   F3039        29/32   11:46       58:48
255   Tara Schluesche        F3039        30/32   12:01     1:00:01
256   Jennifer Soehnlein     F3039        31/32   12:04     1:00:19
257   David Edwards          M3039        47/47   12:09     1:00:44
258   Christopher Westphal   M2029        30/31   12:30     1:02:30
259   Maureen Detmer         F5059        14/15   12:33     1:02:43
260   Bich Tran-Steichen     F4049        26/26   12:40     1:03:17
261   Randy Coleman          M2029        31/31   12:40     1:03:19
262   Scott Graper           M0119          8/8   12:41     1:03:21
263   Lori Meinholz          F3039        32/32   12:52     1:04:16
264   John Schultz           M6069          8/8   13:16     1:06:17
265   Micaela Sullivan-Fowle F5059        15/15   13:27     1:07:14
266   Amie Mangelsdorf       F2029        29/29   13:29     1:07:25
267   Dianne McCaughey       F7099          1/1   14:53     1:14:25
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